
E DIV: BEG NE COR OF LOT 10 GIEB
AKA TRACT 2, RUN N 109.2 FT, E A
70.2 FT, S 108.25 FT, W 70.1 FT 

AGUILAR YORLENI/PAREZ RAFAEL
1040 SE BROCK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-13087-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/26/2023 TP 0.16 4,988 0 0 4,988

STANDARD
1

73,452
0

4,988
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0
78,440

0
78,440
78,440

0

76,259

1500/1913 9/26/2023 WD Q I 01 107,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M & J SAMPSON LLC

AGUILAR YORLENI

1500/1911 9/26/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLOW RYDERWOD LLC

M & J SAMPSON LLC
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000045569 Mobile Home 09/27/2022

341 DEMOLISH 25 08/01/2013

HX Base Yr

1040 SE BROCK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 920 118.6000 117.41 108,017 1983 2010 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 2024 920 73,452

920 920 73,452

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,13] E40 S23 W40 N23 $
.

BAS
2024

40

23

40

23

0

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 *RSF-370.00 100.00 7,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.95 0.71 4,988


